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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

1928838-20
1920300-18
1920267-18
1929652-20
1929549-20
1926683-19
1920273-18
1926666-19
01250-20
1929537-20
1928903-20
1928810-20
1927956-20
1929610-20
1922679-18
1920274-18
1926169-19
1928848-20
1929560-20
10207-18
1928850-20
1924136-18
1922677-18

1925919-19

1914897-17
1929531-20
1928814-20
1926644-19
1929713-20
10226-18
1926134-19
1928925-20
01240-20
11277-19
1924553-18
1928617-20
1929671-20
1928899-20
1928359-20
1925647-19
1926611-19
1926188-19
1927973-20
10035-20
1926647-19
1925640-19
1914879-17
1929655-20
1929799-20
1926651-19
1929464-20
1929545-20
1929616-20
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BiactaHb

550.668
550.668
550.668
595.355
600.088
595.355
550.668
591.407
600.088
600.088
550.668
550.668
595.355
595.355
553.679
550.668
550.668
550.668
600.088
600.088
550.668
591.407
553.679

568.276

553.679
600.088
550.668
591.407
591.407
600.088
550.668
550.668
600.088
600.088
595.355
537.160
595.355
550.668
553.679
600.088
591.407
550.668
595.355
592.562
591.407
600.088
553.679
595.355
591.407
591.407
551.678
600.088
595.355

Mpwnir

14:43:31
14:46:38
14:49:05
15:32:11
15:38:25
15:35:33
14:55:07
15:35:27
15:44:28
15:44:50
15:03:14
15:03:38
15:51:47
15:54:15
15:14:28
15:14:44
15:18:42
15:24:27
16:16:54
16:17:18
15:26:38
16:12:38
15:33:50

15:51:43

15:37:53
16:26:30
15:37:26
16:21:05
16:21:06
16:30:27
15:38:57
15:42:12
16:36:05
16:39:56
16:37:48
15:36:54
16:40:26
15:55:47
15:59:11
16:49:52
16:43:22
15:59:39
16:49:10
16:48:05
16:47:02
16:57:24
16:07:44
16:57:07
16:54:31
16:54:32
16:10:51
17:04:47
16:59:49

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Iamain, Big 11.07.2021 06:00:07

Kny6u Kwis niBaeHb, KviB LeHTp

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:43:24
08:46:31
08:48:58
09:32:04
09:38:14
09:35:26
08:55:00
09:35:16
09:44:17
09:44:39
09:03:07
09:03:31
09:51:40
09:54:08
09:14:21
09:14:37
09:18:35
09:24:20
10:16:43
10:17:07
09:26:31
10:12:27
09:33:45

09:51:35

09:37:48
10:26:19
09:37:19
10:20:54
10:20:55
10:30:16
09:38:50
09:42:05
10:35:54
10:39:45
10:37:41
09:36:44
10:40:19
09:55:40
09:59:04
10:49:41
10:43:11
09:59:32
10:49:03
10:47:52
10:46:51
10:57:13
10:07:39
10:57:00
10:54:20
10:54:21
10:10:48
11:04:36
10:59:42

1052.10
1045.87
1041.03
1040.71
1037.80
1034.62
1029.29
1028.06
1027.05
1026.41
1013.90
1013.16
1006.23
1002.06
998.79
992.88
985.83
975.79
973.04
972.41
972.03
965.64
965.02

960.60

958.25
958.12
953.84
952.50
95247
952.12
951.34
946.03
943.68
938.00
933.62
931.38
929.78
924 .46
924.24
923.66
919.50
918.50
917.27
914.64
914.29
913.07
911.18
906.17
903.83
903.81
903.20
902.93
902.46

ban

100.00
99.74
99.48
99.22
98.96
98.70
98.44
98.18
97.92
97.66
97.40
97.14
96.88
96.62
96.36
96.10
95.84
95.58
95.32
95.06
94.81
94.55
94.29

94.03

93.77
93.51
93.25
92.99
92.73
92.47
92.21
91.95
91.69
9143
91.17
90.91
90.65
90.39
90.13
89.87
89.61
89.35
89.09
88.83
88.57
88.31
88.05
87.79
87.53
87.27
87.01
86.75
86.49

Koed.
(xny6)

4.566
9.132
13.699
5.848
11.696
17.544
18.265
23.392
29.240
35.088
22.831
27.397
40.936
46.784
31.963
36.530
41.096
45.662
52.632
58.480
50.228
64.327
54.795

59.361

63.927
70.175
68.493
76.023
81.871
87.719
73.059
77.626
93.567
99.415
105.263
82.192
111.111
86.758
91.324
116.959
122.807
95.890
128.655
134.503
140.351
146.199
100.457
152.047
157.895
163.743
105.023
169.591
175.439

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.564 0.000
5.128 0.000
7.692 0.000
10.256 0.000
12.821 0.000
15.385 0.000
17.949 0.000
20.513 0.000
23.077 0.000
25.641 0.000
28.205 0.000
30.769 0.000
33.333 0.000
35.897 0.000
38.462 0.000
41.026 0.000
43.590 0.000
46.154 0.000
48.718 0.000
51.282 0.000
53.846 0.000
56.410 0.000
58.974 0.000
61.538 0.000
64.103 0.000
66.667 0.000
69.231 0.000
71.795 0.000
74.359 0.000
76.923 0.000
79.487 0.000
82.051 0.000
84.615 0.000
87.179 0.000
89.744 0.000
92.308 0.000
94.872 0.000
97.436 0.000
100.000 0.000
102.564  0.000
105.128  0.000
107.692 0.000
110.256  0.000
112.821 0.000
115.385 0.000
117.949  0.000
120.513 0.000
123.077  0.000
125.641 0.000
128.205 0.000
130.769 0.000
133.333 0.000
135.897 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Llasynb K.P.
Llaeynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Ceepgen P.I1.
CauctyH L.l
Ceepgaen B.P.
Laynb K.P.
Kowins A.B.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
LLasynb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Csepgen P.I.
bepHas A.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
CauctyH LI
CBuCTyH LI
LLaBysb P.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
BepHas B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
bobwp B.B.
CauctyH LI
Llasysb P.M.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
CeuctyH LI
LLaBysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH KOl
Ceepgen P.I1.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
Ceepaen |.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
bepHas A.
CauctyH LI
Kowwinb B.T.
LLasynb P.M.
Cseppen B.P.
Bosnerko C.
Kowinb B.T.
CauctyH LI
Bobup B.B.
Cepgen P.I.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen |.M.

Kny6

Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kviis LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KviB niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvis niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

1928388-20
1926650-19
10629-19
11503-19
10637-19
1929000-20
11510-19
1925639-19
1928849-20
1928622-20
1928397-20
1921583-18
1920223-18
1926144-19
1928887-20
1926199-19
1926141-19
1929833-20
1928625-20
1928365-20
1928411-20
1923924-18
1929665-20
1928362-20
1928818-20
1928821-20
1929548-20
1929627-20
1928382-20
01003-20
1928869-20

1925910-19

11665-19

1927152-19

1929478-20
1928878-20
1926621-19
1929618-20
1927972-20
1928824-20
11679-19
11698-19
11662-19
1928920-20
1929542-20
1928614-20
1928376-20
1928854-20
1928876-20
1928828-20
1928371-20

1925111-18

10536-18
1928367-20
10722-19
1925703-19
1928820-20

1915017-17

1929744-20
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553.679
591.407
552.590
553.679
552.590
552.590
553.679
600.088
550.668
537.160
553.679
551.678
550.668
550.668
550.668
550.668
550.668
549.903
537.160
553.679
552.590
549.903
595.355
553.679
550.668
550.668
600.088
595.355
553.679
552.590
550.668

568.276

551.678

568.276

551.678
550.668
591.407
595.355
595.355
550.668
551.678
551.678
551.678
550.668
600.088
537.160
553.679
550.668
550.668
550.668
553.679

568.276

592.562
553.679
592.562
544.044
550.668

568.276

591.407

16:18:34
17:01:20
16:19:13
16:24:17
16:23:17
16:27:35
16:29:37
17:26:54
16:32:30
16:17:51
16:37:36
16:36:05
16:42:37
16:43:05
16:44:43
16:54:43
16:59:12
17:05:14
16:51:00
17:21:50
17:22:47
17:20:20
18:16:42
17:28:20
17:24:44
17:26:36
18:30:11
18:26:10
17:33:55
17:32:46
17:31:31

18:03:58

17:43:30

18:05:56

17:46:38
17:47:27
18:45:42
18:54:54
18:57:38
18:03:10
18:06:13
18:06:21
18:06:23
18:05:33
19:12:08
17:49:20
18:11:33
18:09:35
18:09:58
18:11:40
18:16:37

18:38:03

19:20:38
18:29:18
19:25:46
18:21:25
18:34:11

18:59:50

19:32:11

10:18:29
11:01:09
10:19:06
10:24:12
10:23:10
10:27:28
10:29:32
11:26:43
10:32:23
10:17:41
10:37:31
10:36:02
10:42:30
10:42:58
10:44:36
10:54:36
10:59:05
11:05:07
10:50:50
11:21:43
11:22:40
11:20:13
12:16:35
11:28:15
11:24:37
11:26:29
12:30:00
12:26:03
11:33:50
11:32:39
11:31:24

12:03:50

11:43:23

12:05:48

11:46:31
11:47:20
12:45:31
12:54:47
12:57:31
12:03:03
12:06:10
12:06:14
12:06:20
12:05:26
13:11:57
11:49:10
12:11:28
12:09:28
12:09:51
12:11:33
12:16:30

12:37:55

13:20:25
12:29:13
13:25:33
12:21:18
12:34:04

12:59:42

13:32:00

895.22
894.51
892.57
887.02
886.75
880.67
879.51
873.85
870.78
869.64
868.49
867.37
857.07
856.45
854.28
841.23
835.51
826.78
82534
812.18
809.46
808.42
808.27
804.47
804.35
802.16
800.12
798.01
798.00
797.79
796.45

785.09

784.32

782.97

780.84
778.51
772.56
768.41
765.71
761.59
759.71
759.64
759.54
759.09
757.73
75745
756.94
754.89
754.50
752.74
751.77

749.79

740.32
739.01
735.60
733.90
730.26

728.84

728.33

86.23
85.97
85.71
85.45
85.19
84.94
84.68
84.42
84.16
83.90
83.64
83.38
83.12
82.86
82.60
82.34
82.08
81.82
81.56
81.30
81.04
80.78
80.52
80.26
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

109.589
181.287
114.155
118.721
123.288
127.854
132.420
187.135
136.986
141.553
146.119
150.685
155.251
159.817
164.384
168.950
173.516
178.082
182.648
187.215
191.781
196.347
192.982
200913
0.000
0.000
198.830
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

138.462
141.026
143.590
146.154
148.718
151.282
153.846
156.410
158.974
161.538
164.103
166.667
169.231
171.795
174.359
176.923
179.487
182.051
184.615
187.179
189.744
192.308
194.872
197.436
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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Bobwp B.B.
Kowinb B.T.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup B.B.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup O.B.
Bobwp B.B.
CeuCTyH LI
Lasysb P.M.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.
BepHas B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
Yeumpyk O.I1.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.
bephas A.
Bobwp b.B.
MiseHb C.C.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Bobwp B.B.
Lasysb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgaen B.P.
bepHas B.
Bobup O.B.
LaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
MapTtuHerko M.IO.
LlaBysb FO.M.
Kowins A.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen B.P.
Lasysb P.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Llasynb K.P.
CauctyH LI

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

BepHas B.
LWaBynb K.P.
LLasysb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.

bepHas A.

OnTap>keBCbKUiA
H.B.
Bo3HeHko O.C.
bobup B.B.
Bo3neHko O.C.
TepewyeHko A.B.
LLaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.

Kowinb B.T.

Kwvis nisaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kviie LieHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KviB LeHTp
Kwvis niszeHb
Kvie LieHTp
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

KuiB niBaeHb

Kuvis LieHTp



1928916-20 1 550.668 18:37:48 12:37:41 726.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 LLaBynb FO.M. Kuvis nisaeHb
1928630-20 1 537.160 18:25:25  12:25:15 720.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwunonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb
1928395-20 0 553.679 18:58:31 12:58:26 711.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BepHa3s B. KviiB nisgeHb
1921584-18 0 551.678 18:55:48  12:55:45 711.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko FO.C.  KviB niBaeHb
01236-20 0 600.088 20:04:15 14:04:04 710.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 CeuctyH LI Kviis LeHTp
1925719-19 1 544.044 18:49:00 12:48:53 707.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O TepeweHko AB.  Kuis nisaeHb
10515-18 1 592562 19:58:38  13:58:25 706.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosHeHko C. KviiB LeHTp
1928629-20 1 537.160 1841:19 12:41:09 705.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpunonbcbkmii EB.  Kuie niBaeHb
1924926-18 1 537.160 18:46:42 12:46:32 700.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbka KO.KO.  Kui niBaeHb
1926048-19 0 595355 20:14:31  14:14:24 696.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Ceepgen .M. Kviis LeHTp
192574619 0 575582 194803 134755 69522 000 0000 0000 0000 1 ‘HePOaMedB e
®pyH3a A.B.
1929493-20 1 551.678 19:21:06 13:20:59 688.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko M.KO.  KuiB niBaeHb
1928865-20 0 550.668 19:27:42  13:27:35 681.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLaBynb P.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1928806-20 1 550.668 19:30:25  13:30:18 679.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 LLaBynb FO.M. KviiB niegeHb
10630-19 0 552590 19:35:11  13:35:04 677.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bobup O.B. KviiB nisgeHb
1929479-20 0 551.678 19:34:40  13:34:37 677.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko AKO.  KuiB niBaeHb
1924908-18 0 537.160  19:15:51  13:15:41 675.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwunonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb
1928895-20 1 550.668 19:40:00 13:39:53 671.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 LLaBynb P.M. Kvis nisaeHb
1920265-18 0 550.668 19:44:40 13:44:33 667.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 LLaBynb FO.M. KviiB niegeHb
1915953-17 1 537.160 19:41:30 13:41:20 654.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbkuii B.®.  Kuie niBaeHb
1926323-19 0 537.160 20:17:00 14:16:50 626.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpunonbcbka KO.KO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1929459-20 1 551.678 21:09:54  15:09:51 606.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko AKO.  KwuiB niBaeHb
1925718-19 1 544044 22:04:40 16:04:33 564.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TepeweHko A.B. Kwvis niszeHb
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